

PIESE INTRETINERE MOTOUTILAJE

I.D.: 100953319

Data publicarii	01.08.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.565,55 RON - 2.565,55 RON

Descriere: 1 FILTRU STIHL- KIT TS 1x 113.45= 113.45 lei 2 SINA 1x 163.87= 163.87 3 FILTRU 2x 46.22= 92.44 4 FILTRU 3x 29.41= 88.24 5 PAHAR MASURA 1x 8.40= 8.40 6 ULEI STIHL 1L 2T 6x 46.22= 277.31 7 VENTIL MAGNET 1x 84.03= 84.03 8 ROLA FIR AUTOCUT 1x 226.89= 226.89 9 AAUTOCUT STIHL 1x 105.04= 105.04 10 ULEI FOREST 5L 2x 79.83= 159.66 11 SPRAY 2x 29.41= 58.82 12 SINA 1x 172.27= 172.27 13 LANT 1x 113.45= 113.45 14 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 5L 2x 6.72= 13.45 15 PINION 1x 92.44= 92.44 16 PASTA ETANSARE 1x 26.89= 26.89 17 CUTIT 10x 3.78= 37.82 18 VALVOLINA 1L 2x 16.81= 33.61 19 SET PIESE REPARATIE CARBURATOR 2x 71.43= 142.86 20 KIT SERVICE 1x 109.24= 109.24 21 CARBURATOR WTF7 1x 428.57= 428.57 22 PILA STIHL 2x 8.40= 16.81
